Service:

Chart Review

Life Care Plan / Expert Report
Phone Consultation
Deposition / Trial Prep

(15-minute increments,

Testimony / Arbitration / Judicial / Quasi-Judicial Proceeding:

(Minimum 3 hours. Include travel time if applicable)
IME Past Medical Record Review

Audit Recording / Video Deposition

/ (O
I.M.E, DOCUMENTATION REVIEW, COURT APPEARANCE, DEPOSITION
TERMS AND CONDITIONS & RETAINER FEE SCHEDULE AGREEMENT

CENTER FOR
@WELLNESS & PAINCARE

OF LAS VEGAS

Amount:
$1,000/ hour
$1,000 / hour
$800/ hour
$1,500 / hour

$375 thereafter)
$20,000 / day
(Minimum 3 hours. Include travel time if applicable)
($500 / 30 minutes)

$2,500 (min of 1 hour /1 hour block only)

Transcript Certification of Department Review $1,000 / hour
*PDaily fees for attendance at any judicial proceeding including but not limited to trials, arbitration, and/ or /
adversarial proceedings is $15,000 per day. ‘

Independent Medical Examination requires a two-business days’ notice of cancellation. An $800 fee will be
charged for independent Medical Examination no Shows and Cancellations less than two business days prior.
Fees for the time spent reviewing records will still be charged.




CENTER FOR

() WELLNESS & PAINCARE

OF LAS VEGAS

Dr. Neville Campbell, M.D./M.B.A

Dr. Campbell is board certified by the American Board of Anesthesiology in both Anesthesiology and
in Pain Medicine, and it is in this latter area that he has become particularly renowned. He provides
pain relief and management for a wide range of conditions including cancers, rheumatoid arthritis,

fibromyalgia, chronic face, neck, back and pelvic pain, sciatica, migraines and the results of car
injuries.

Dr. Campbell is a member of many professional organizations, including the American Medical
Association, the America Pain Society, the American Society of Anesthesiologists and the American
Society of Interventional Pain Physicians. Alongside his practice, he also serves as a Director of the
Healing Hands Abroad medical charity. His dedication and philanthropy makes Dr. Neville
Campbell a very deserving winner of a 2018 Top Doctor Award.

Urgent requests for record review/expert reports will be billed at $2,000/hour.
For depositions and expert witness testimony, cancellations less than nine working days from the scheduled
appearance will incur a charge of 50% of the fee for the time interval
that had been scheduled. The full fee will be charged if cancellations occur less than 3
working days prior to the scheduled time.
For out-of-town appearances, the parties requesting services will pay any reasonable travel
expenses, including hotels and parking.
Fees for Life Care Plans, LM.E. Expert Witness work, chart reviews, and consultation are typically not

subject to reductions, but considerations will be made on a case-by-case basis. Please raise any concerns

regarding the fee. /

* Plate Rich Plasma Injection - PRP * Interspinous Fusion * Facet Blocks * Radio Frequency
* Discography * Sacroiliac Joint Fusion * Lysis of Adhesions * Sphenopalatine Genglion
* Stem Cell Injection * Spinal Cord Stimulator — Trial/Permanent * Occipital Blocks * Trigeminal Blocks

* Disc Decompression * Epidural Injections * Peripheral Stimulation * Vertebral Augmentation




